
國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

複合弓混雙賽

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1380 TPEC 臺北市
1A 黃逸柔 
1B 魏煒宸 

-Bye-

9/ 1299 CHH 彰化縣 130
9A 潘玟君 
9B 陳亮勲 

8/ 1330 KSHC 高雄市 146
8A 廖丹鳳 
8B 凌濬澤 

5/ 1345 HLH 花蓮縣 144
5A 林明靜 
5B 拉卡.巫茂 

12/ 1057 YLH 宜蘭縣 0
12A 謝羽 
12B 漢俊毅 

-Bye-

4/ 1347 HCH 新竹縣
4A 沈筱珺 
4B 陳享宣 

3/ 1369 HCC 新竹市
3A 陳怡瑄 
3B 王資堯 

-Bye-

11/ 1114 CYH 嘉義縣 124
11A 陳玉慧 
11B 賴國棟 

6/ 1344 TYC 桃園市 149
6A 王律勻 
6B 馮翊綸 

7/ 1337 TNC 臺南市 149
7A 朱淳瑩 
7B 林哲瑋 

10/ 1289 TTH 臺東縣 146
10A 方培瑛 
10B 劉緣 

-Bye-

2/ 1371 NTPC 新北市
2A 陳麗如 
2B 張曜璿 
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GOLD
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新竹市
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國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

複合弓混雙賽

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TPEC -  臺北市 1A 黃逸柔 1380 /01 -Bye- 153 154 152
1B 魏煒宸 

2 NTPC -  新北市 2A 陳麗如 1371 /02 -Bye- 151 158 150
2B 張曜璿 

3 HCC -  新竹市 3A 陳怡瑄 1369 /03 -Bye- 150 154 151
3B 王資堯 

4 HCH -  新竹縣 4A 沈筱珺 1347 /04 -Bye- 152 151 148
4B 陳享宣 

5 TNC -  臺南市 7A 朱淳瑩 1337 /07 149 150
7B 林哲瑋 

5 TYC -  桃園市 6A 王律勻 1344 /06 149 150
6B 馮翊綸 

7 HLH -  花蓮縣 5A 林明靜 1345 /05 144 146
5B 拉卡.巫茂 

8 KSHC -  高雄市 8A 廖丹鳳 1330 /08 146 144
8B 凌濬澤 

9 CHH -  彰化縣 9A 潘玟君 1299 /09 130
9B 陳亮勲 

9 CYH -  嘉義縣 11A 陳玉慧 1114 /11 124
11B 賴國棟 

9 TTH -  臺東縣 10A 方培瑛 1289 /10 146
10B 劉緣 

9 YLH -  宜蘭縣 12A 謝羽 1057 /12 0
12B 漢俊毅 
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